
Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2025 Canada Games / Diving

Men`s-Hommes 3m springboard - 3m tremplin Final

Jeux du Canada Games 2025 / Plongeon

Referee: BREWER, JILL                       Asst. Referee: MCPHERSON, CAROL         

Judge 1: PINEO, HEATHER                           Judge 2: FYFE-SMITH, MATTHEW      

Judge 3: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 4: MCDONALD, JAYNE          

Judge 5: BURNETT, SEAN                            Judge 6: POWER, STEVE             

Judge 7: FOURNIER, BRUNO                

    1.  TALBOT, SAMUEL                TEAM QUEBEC                                  320.10

              405C  2.7        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   59.40     59.40 (6)

              107C  2.8        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.5   63.00    122.40 (4)

              205C  2.8        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   58.80    181.20 (2)

              305C  2.8        8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0   71.40    252.60 (3)

              5152B 3.0        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0   67.50    320.10 (1)

    2.  CONGDON, JACKSON              TEAM BRITISH COLUMBIA                        316.95

              405C  2.7        7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   60.75     60.75 (5)

              107C  2.8        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5   63.00    123.75 (2)

              305C  2.8        8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0   71.40    195.15 (1)

              205C  2.8        7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   58.80    253.95 (2)

              5152B 3.0        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   63.00    316.95 (2)

    3.  TARASOFF, KASH                TEAM SASKATCHEWAN                            316.50

              5152B 3.0        7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.5 7.5 8.5   67.50     67.50 (1)

              107B  3.1        6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   55.80    123.30 (3)

              205B  3.0        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   55.50    178.80 (5)

              305C  2.8        8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0   67.20    246.00 (4)

              405B  3.0        8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5   70.50    316.50 (3)

    4.  LISÉ-CODERRE, CLAUDE-OLIVIER  TEAM QUEBEC                                  314.90

              405C  2.7        8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0   64.80     64.80 (4)

              107C  2.8        8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   60.20    125.00 (1)

              5152B 3.0        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   55.50    180.50 (4)

              305C  2.8        9.0 9.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.5 9.5   77.00    257.50 (1)

              205C  2.8        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5   57.40    314.90 (4)

    5.  LÉGER LAZARY, NOLAND          TEAM ONTARIO                                 295.95

              305C  2.8        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   54.60     54.60 (9)

              107C  2.8        6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   58.80    113.40 (5)

              205C  2.8        7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0   67.20    180.60 (3)

              405C  2.7        7.5 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.5   60.75    241.35 (5)

              5235D 2.8        6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   54.60    295.95 (5)
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    6.  FROHLOFF, MATTIAS             TEAM BRITISH COLUMBIA                        294.35

              405B  3.0        7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0   67.50     67.50 (1)

              107B  3.1        5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   44.95    112.45 (6)

              205C  2.8        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   58.80    171.25 (6)

              305C  2.8        7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   61.60    232.85 (6)

              5152B 3.0        6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   61.50    294.35 (6)

    7.  YANG, PAUL                    TEAM ALBERTA                                 273.30

              405B  3.0        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   66.00     66.00 (3)

              205B  3.0        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0   37.50    103.50 (8)

              107B  3.1        6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   55.80    159.30 (8)

              305B  3.0        7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   58.50    217.80 (7)

              5152B 3.0        6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   55.50    273.30 (7)

    8.  CORBEIL, ARNAUD               TEAM QUEBEC                                  252.80

              405C  2.7        7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   52.65     52.65 (10)

              107C  2.8        6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.0   50.40    103.05 (9)

              5152B 3.0        7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   63.00    166.05 (7)

              307C  3.5        5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   50.75    216.80 (8)

              205B  3.0        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   36.00    252.80 (8)

    9.  TZANETAKIS, NIKOS             TEAM BRITISH COLUMBIA                        251.55

              405C  2.7        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   49.95     49.95 (11)

              205C  2.8        7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   58.80    108.75 (7)

              305C  2.8        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   50.40    159.15 (9)

              105B  2.4        6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0   48.00    207.15 (9)

              5233D 2.4        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   44.40    251.55 (9)

    10. RICO-LAM, MARK                TEAM ALBERTA                                 225.55

              405C  2.7        5.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   55.35     55.35 (8)

              205C  2.8        4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   39.20     94.55 (10)

              107C  2.8        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   51.80    146.35 (10)

              305C  2.8        3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 2.5   25.20    171.55 (10)

              5152B 3.0        5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   54.00    225.55 (10)

    11. BONDY, NICOLAS                TEAM ONTARIO                                 216.20

              405B  3.0        6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   55.50     55.50 (7)

              107C  2.8        5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0   37.80     93.30 (11)

              205C  2.8        3.5 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5   28.00    121.30 (12)

              305C  2.8        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   49.00    170.30 (11)

              5351B 2.7        6.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   45.90    216.20 (11)
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    12. TAIT, LOGAN                   TEAM ALBERTA                                 215.40

              405C  2.7        5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   43.20     43.20 (12)

              205C  2.8        5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   49.00     92.20 (12)

              107C  2.8        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   42.00    134.20 (11)

              305C  2.8        4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5   33.60    167.80 (12)

              5235D 2.8        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   47.60    215.40 (12)
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